P.05000035928

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	<u>, </u>
Certified Copies		s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	ıly



SECRETARY	05 JUL 14	FIL
OF STATE	AH II: 10	ED

07/14/05--01025--010 **35.00

4 C. Coulliette JUL 192005

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: BAILEY REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000035928

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RENE WERTHEIMER at (561) 627-778 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

~ 1		
	• Articles of Amendment	
	to	
	Articles of Incorporation of	
.		F. FI
<u>D</u> P	(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of St	
	P05000035928	
-	(Document number of corporation (if known)	
adopts the follo	e provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida I</i> owing amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	rojit Corporation
NEW CORPO	ORATE NAME (if changing):	
	NA	
	NIA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor	
	NIA	
(A professional co	NIA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional contract of the second secon	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional contract of the second secon	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE)</u> Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>)	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V- ADDING	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) <u>V</u> - <u>ADDING</u> <u>CYNTHIA</u> TODD - <u>Secrectary</u>	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V- ADDING	the abbreviation "P.A.")
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) <u>V</u> - <u>ADDING</u> <u>CYNTHIA</u> TODD - <u>Secrectary</u>	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V - ADDING CYNTHIA TODD - Secretary 357 LIANA DRINE	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V- ADDING CYNTHIA TODD - Secretary 357 LIANA DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor- orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V- ADDING CYNTHIA TODD - Secretary 357 LIANA DRINE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE)</u> Indicat Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) V- ADDING CHNTHIA TODD - Secreceany 357 LIANA DRINE DONALD TODD - Treasurer 357 LIANA DRINE	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)
(A professional co AMENDMEN and/or Article	NA e word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Cor orporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or <u>NTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE)</u> Indicate Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>) <u>V- ADDING</u> <u>CHNTHIA TODD - Secretary</u> <u>357 LIANA DRINE</u> <u>WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 33415</u> <u>DONALD TODD - Treasurer</u>	the abbreviation "P.A.") e Article Number(s)

٦

for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

 STUART
 SAILEY
 25
 PERCENTAGE

 Nicole
 BAILEY
 25
 25%

 Oricole
 BAILEY
 25
 25%

 Oricole
 BAILEY
 25
 25%

 ONCOLE
 BAILEY
 25
 25%

 ONALD
 TODD
 25
 25%

 CONALD
 TODD
 25
 25%

date of each amendment(s) adoption: 7/13/05
ective date if <u>applicable</u> : 71305 (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
option of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
□ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)

Signature <u>v</u>

¥.**

(By a structor, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

STURKE BAILEY (Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

·

FILING FEE: \$35